Date of issue of RFP 07-01-2026 
Details of work to be done      Interior/Furnishing, Allied Electrical & A.C, CCTV 

and fire safety works for the furnishing of Punjab and 
Sind Bank, Branch at ECIL, Medchal-Malkajgiri 
District, Telangana. 

Earnest money deposit ₹54,000/-(Fifty Four Thousand Rupees Only) (EMD 
Refundable) in favour of Punjab & Sind Bank (DD 
payable at Vijayawada) 

#All MSEs having registration as per provisions 
of the Public Procurement Policy for Micro and 
Small Enterprises i.e. District Industries Centre 
(DIC) or Khadi and Village Industries